Foot Switch FS
Data sheet
LINAK.COM/MEDLINE-CARELINE
The Foot Switch is a modular system, developed for use
together with LINAK control boxes. The LINAK Foot Switch
is designed for control of physiotherapeutic beds, hospital
beds, dentist chairs, gynaecologist chairs, computer
workstations and working desks etc. It can also be used as

Type
FSE   1  2  0  00  1  0
Ordering Example FSE
01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 0M, 0W or 0Y
are not allowed
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, M0, W0 or Y0
= 1 channel electronic box
= 1 channel foot switch
When ordering pedal boxes for a 2 channel type, a left and a right pedal box have to be ordered.
Direction:
FS  L  0 W 00 000
Front cover  000 = Standard
    XXX = customised (state number)
00 = Standard
0 = Without extra weight
W = With extra weight
Direction  0 = Left pedal = up  Right pedal = down
   1 = Left pedal = down  Right pedal = up
   M = Left pedal = 1  Right pedal = S
   W = Left pedal = S  Right pedal = 1
   For memory on CB14
L = Left pedal box; for one channel type or for left pedal
R = Right pedal box; for two channel type only
Type
Ordering Example
Pedal box
F S (L/R) 0 W 0 0 0 0 0     F S (L/R) 1 W 0 0 0 0
FS-02FS-00
(L/R)=left or right
F S (L/R) M W 0 0 0 0 0    F S (L/R) W W 0 0 0 0 0
S 1S1 FS-04
FS-02FS-00
FS-03
Combination possibilities:
CB8 CB9** CB14 CBJ1 CBJ2
FSEXX0 X X
FSEXXB X
FSEXXE X
FSEXXF X1
FSEXXJ X
X1 = Only CB14O (analogue version)
X = Combination allowed
() = Combination not allowed
** = Not CB9..Px